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Georgia Project Firstline
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Learn the how and why behind infection control in health care settings. Project Firstline has
new Spanish resources.

Acceda a los materiales educativos sobre el control de
infecciones

Inglés (Estados Unidos) | Imprimir

El Proyecto Firstline ha creado un conjunto de materiales y recursos educativos para ayudar a los trabajadores de la salud
de primera linea, como usted, a entender y aplicar con confianza las medidas de control de infecciones que son necesarias
para protegerse y proteger a los pacientes y a sus compafieros de trabajo.

Videos y contenido Recursos interactivos

para redes sociales

Materiales para
imprimir y de ayuda
para el trabajo

Kits de herramientas
para capacitaciones

Access infection prevention education. Infection prevention in health care is more than just
policies and procedures; it protects patients and residents. Understanding and applying
infection control actions consistently (every person, every action, every day) and confidently
can save lives. Georgia Project Firstline is here to help you with your infection prevention needs.
Reach out to your region’s Infection Prevention and Control Education Expert.

Healthcare Coalitions

Region A Kiristen Cornett  kristen.cornett@piedmont.org

Region B Sandy Bozarth  sandy.bozarth@nghs.com

Region C  Rajesh Shah rajesh.shah@atriumhealth.org

Region D  Tanu Soni tanushree.soni@emoryhealthcare.org
Region E  Sandy Bozarth  sandy.bozarth@nghs.com

Region F  Sandra Stallworth cassandra.stallworth@atriumhealth.org

e Rl Region G Sri Neshangi sneshangi@augusta.edu
s TG AR Region H  Whitney Smith  whitney.smith@hcahealthcare.com
T, FEE GRS Region | Kristen Cornett  kristen.cornett@piedmont.org
L RegionJ CarmenDuke  carmen.duke@hcahealthcare.com
Sl ’ Region K  Rita Allen ritaallen654 @att.net
Region L  Charlotte Griffin  charlotte.griffin@tiftregional.com

Region M  Rita Allen ritaallen654 @att.net
Region N  Cindy Winfrey cynthia.winfrey@wellstar.org
SCH CHOA Andrea Pruitt andrea.pruitt@choa.org

Peggy McGee, BSN, RN, CIC
GHA Infection Prevention & Control Education Coalition Coordinator
pmcgee@gha.org



https://www.cdc.gov/infectioncontrol/projectfirstline/es/index.html
https://www.cdc.gov/infectioncontrol/projectfirstline/healthcare/educational-materials.html
mailto:pmcgee@gha.org

